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197804200000
47690

04/20/1978
12:00:00

ATTIC
INSULATION
CO INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS VIZZINA, J.D. 14 650

198810210003
17940

10/21/1988
12:00:00

ATTIC
INSULATION
CO INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TRONCALE
FRANK DBA
FRANK

210 179

198907120001
85060

07/12/1989
12:00:00

ATTIC
INSULATION
CO INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JACK HARRIS
CONST CO
ETAL

245 967

199709100002
92021

09/10/1997
01:14:13

ATTIC
INSULATION
CO INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SPEIR
INVESTMENT
S INC

199804300001
56161

04/30/1998
11:39:03

ATTIC
INSULATION
CO INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MARTIN,
PEACOCK

198602050000
33010

02/05/1986
12:00:00

ATTIC
INSULATION
CO INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RUSHTON INC 59 846

198810210003
18120

10/21/1988
12:00:00

ATTIC
INSULATION
CO INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FRANK
TRONCALE
CONST ETAL

210 179

198907120001
83550

07/12/1989
12:00:00

ATTIC
INSULATION
CO INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARRIS JACK
DBA JACK
HAR

245 967

198908100002
14370

08/10/1989
12:00:00

ATTIC
INSULATION
CO INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILLIAM
LUCAS
CONTRACTIN
G

250 753

198908100002
14460

08/10/1989
12:00:00

ATTIC
INSULATION
CO INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LUCAS
WILLIAM DBA
WILLIA

250 753

199108190002
45670

08/19/1991
12:00:00

ATTIC
INSULATION
CO INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHIRLEY,
DAVID & LISA

359 430

199501190000
15581

01/19/1995
09:02:05

ATTIC
INSULATION
CO INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BARBER,
RANDY

199911190004
73441

11/19/1999
09:33:48

ATTIC
INSULATION
CO INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS O NEAL, BILL

200211060005
51170

11/06/2002
01:15:00

ATTIC
INSULATION
CO INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHIRLEY,
DAVID

200503210001
27020

03/21/2005
02:11:43

ATTIC
INSULATION
CO INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GARNER, KEN
DBA

200612050005
88440

12/05/2006
10:55:35

ATTIC
INSULATION
CO INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SWEENEY
EDWARD R
DBA

200707100003
24790

07/10/2007
03:23:59

ATTIC
INSULATION
CO INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WOOD JIMMY
AKA


